
QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
 

Bastia Umbra dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.

ELENCO ISCRITTI

21/01/2018 - ore 09.30 - 1^ Manif - 3^Sezione
ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

 

50 Dorso - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) FAGGIANI Lorenzo 2000 TEAM ORTE ASD    27.30

 2) COTOZZOLO Enrico 2000 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    29.23

 3) LUCARINI Michele 1995 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    30.83

 4) CONTI Fabio 2002 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    32.07

 5) SIMONELLI Emanuele 2001 TEAM ORTE ASD    32.61

 6) DI VINCENZO Edoardo 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    32.83

 7) MENCIOTTI Riccardo 1994 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 8) MASCIARRI Michele 1995 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 9) MORANI Lorenzo 1998 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 10) MATERAZZINI Michael 1998 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 11) PEZZANERA Gabriele 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 12) MATTEI Luca 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 13) CARTA Luca 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 14) CARDONI Lorenzo 2001 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 15) MARTINI Alessandro 2001 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.

.

100 Dorso - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) BORRELLI Antonella 1998 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'03.95

 2) ZUGARONI Rachele 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'05.25

 3) CRISTINI Lisa 1994 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'07.50

 4) CIACCIO Rosa 2004 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'08.62

 5) MAZZI Aurora 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'08.97

 6) GENNA Laura 1999 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'09.04

 7) ERCOLINI Cristina 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'11.67

 8) MATTIOLI Alice 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'12.15

 9) EMANUELLI Aurora 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'12.37

 10) MENICONI Sofia 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'12.94

 11) POLIDORI Ilenia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'12.95

 12) MARCHI  Beatrice 2001 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'12.96

 13) PASCOLINI Alessia 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'13.10

 14) ILLUMINATI Agnese 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'13.58

 15) CARTA Martina 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'13.60

 16) RIBERTI Margherita 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'13.62

 17) CUPIDI Elena 2005 TEAM ORTE ASD  1'13.65

 18) CHABY  Chiara Hind 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'14.26

 19) MORINI Alice 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'15.39

 20) BRUGNONI Ginevra Maria 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'16.64

 21) LUIGETTI Benedetta 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'16.92

 22) TESTA Nadia 2005 TEAM ORTE ASD  1'17.58

 23) PICCHIANTANO Emma 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'17.82

 24) CESARONI Sara 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'18.42

 25) FABRIZI Sofia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'18.53

 26) STIVALINI Giulia 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'18.56

 27) IPPOLITI Benedetta 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'18.82
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue  100 Dorso F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  28) CAROSELLI Sofia 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'19.98

 29) SCATTEIA Korin 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'20.72

 30) FARALLI Licia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'21.02

 31) PIRISINU Isotta 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'21.29

 32) BISTOCCHI Flaminia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'21.43

 33) VINTI Sofia 04 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'21.72

 34) ZOGU Roana 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'22.10

 35) MANCINI Bianca 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'23.26

 36) QOSE Erika 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'23.35

 37) ZIARELLI Giulia 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'23.70

 38) BAZZUCCHI Nicole 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'24.24

 39) ROMANELLI Aurora 2000 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'24.28

 40) MARIOTTINI Veronica 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'24.49

 41) BEVILACQUA Erica 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'24.55

 42) SAMMARTANO Frida 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'25.50

 43) PAUSELLI Cecilia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'26.23

 44) MANIERI Arianna 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'27.42

 45) FANDAUZZI Veronica 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'31.55

 46) MELCHIORRI Maddalena 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'34.23

 47) BRUNACCI Desyree 2002 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 48) GIANDOMENICO Martina 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD   s.t.

 49) MAYDA Chiara 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.

 50) VANNONI Bianca 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

.

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) FORTINI Alessandro 1998 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    23.49

 2) COTOZZOLO Enrico 2000 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    25.21

 3) MONINI Gino 1997 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    25.51

 4) FAGGIANI Lorenzo 2000 TEAM ORTE ASD    25.75

 5) GOBBI Nicolo' 1996 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    25.97

 6) BISCARINI Tommaso 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    26.01

 7) GRIGNANI Gabriele 1999 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    26.07

 8) FEI Riccardo 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    26.46

 9) MENCARONI Francesco 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    26.52

 10) BUCO Andrea 1997 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    26.76

 11) GUIDUCCI Daniele 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    27.13

 12) MENNELLI Francesco Maria 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    27.24

 13) RADICCHI Michele 2003 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    27.28

 14) GIUNTI Leonardo 1997 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    27.33

 15) MICUCCI Alessandro 1999 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    27.41

 16) PETRUCCI Francesco 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    27.47

 17) FRANCESCHETTI Matteo 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    27.49

 18) CARAPELLUCCI Manuel 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    27.58

 19) LOSCHI Alessandro 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    27.59

 20) BERRETTONI Leonardo 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    27.67

 21) ULIVI Nicolas 1997 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    27.79

 22) DI VINCENZO Edoardo 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    27.80

 23) AOUKAILI Zakaria 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    28.16

 24) PEZZANERA Gabriele 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI    28.46

 25) GRILLI Filippo 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    28.47

 26) GHIRGA Nicola 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    28.48

 27) PIZZICONI Riccardo 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    28.68

 28) STIVALINI Filippo 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    28.87
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue  50 Stile Libero M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  29) GHIRELLI Federico 2002 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    28.96

 30) FRATINI Andrea 2002 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA    29.15

 31) GIACCHETTA Mattia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    29.33

 32) NOFRINI Marco 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    29.37

 33) MAIOLO Simone 1998 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    29.45

 34) BECCHETTI Emanuele 2003 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO    29.48

 35) MOUDABER Islam 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    30.22

 36) MARCHESINI Michele 2003 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA    30.30

 37) LA MARCA Antonio 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    30.70

 38) GORDI Stiven 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    31.52

 39) BRONZO Elia 2000 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    31.57

 40) CAPITANIO Daniel Pio 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    32.37

 41) GUERRINI Marco 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    32.45

 42) MUSTO Francesco 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    32.80

 43) CHIANELLA Alessandro 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    33.58

 44) TABARRINI Lorenzo 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI    36.64

 45) ROMANI Matteo 2004 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA    37.23

 46) BITI Michele 1995 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 47) MATERAZZINI Michael 1998 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 48) D'ALESSIO Luca 1998 TEAM ORTE ASD   s.t.

 49) GIOVAGNINI Filippo 1999 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 50) CALDERINI Mattia 2001 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 51) CARDONI Lorenzo 2001 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 52) CASADEI Eduardo 2001 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA   s.t.

 53) CANTONI Roberto 2001 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 54) MARSILI Michele 2002 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 55) ZAMPETTI Leonardo 2003 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA   s.t.

 56) ROSSI Pietro 2003 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 57) FIOCCHETTI Jacopo 2003 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 58) MENNELLI Stefano 2003 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 59) MAZZI Andrea 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

.

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) PANZA Alessandra 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    27.10

 2) CARMIGNANI Sofia 2001 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    27.67

 3) MASTRANGELI Elisa 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    27.78

 4) CAVALLINI Matilde 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    27.95

 5) MOROSINI Gaia 1997 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    28.81

 6) CRISTINI Lisa 1994 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    28.82

 7) ORTOLANI Ilaria 1999 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    28.96

 8) MANCINI Flavia 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    29.07

 9) ZUGARONI Rachele 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    29.10

 10) MAZZI Aurora 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    29.32

 11) BRANCATO Benedetta 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    29.39

 12) FIORUCCI Elisa 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    29.48

 13) BONINSEGNI Benedetta 2001 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    29.52

 14) SONAGLIA Letizia 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    29.88

 15) CIACCIO Rosa 2004 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO    29.92

 16) MORINI Alice 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    30.03

 17) STEFANETTI Camilla 2005 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    30.09

 18) CORVI Vanessa 1999 TEAM ORTE ASD    30.21

 19) GIOVANNINI Marta 2005 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    30.36

 20) BIASINI Alessandra 2003 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    30.50
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue  50 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  21) STIVALINI Giulia 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    30.79

 22) SANTUCCI Gioia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    30.82

 23) BERNINI Alessia 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    30.87

 24) CERBINI Elettra 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO    31.10

 25) CIACCIO Alice 2000 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    31.37

 26) ANGUILLARI Chiara 2003 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI    31.52

 27) TESTA Nadia 2005 TEAM ORTE ASD    31.52

 28) GIORDANO Elisa 2000 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    31.59

 29) BULLETTI Alessia 2000 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    31.73

 30) SPORTOLETTI Sofia 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    31.73

 31) ROSSI Gioia 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    31.84

 32) FABRIZI Sofia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    32.08

 33) RIBERTI Margherita 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    32.14

 34) CAROSELLI Sofia 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    32.33

 35) FARALLI Licia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    32.35

 36) CARTA Francesca 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    32.48

 37) SCATTEIA Korin 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI    32.53

 38) CONOCCHIA Irene 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    32.67

 39) MANCINI Bianca 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    32.71

 40) MORETTI Virginia 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    32.76

 41) BISTOCCHI Flaminia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    32.85

 42) LUCHETTI Serena 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    33.01

 43) SAMMARTANO Frida 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO    33.05

 44) PAUSELLI Cecilia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    33.15

 45) LEANDRI Elisa 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    33.20

 46) SELMOUNI Sarah 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    33.27

 47) PASCUCCI Letizia 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    33.35

 48) BEVILACQUA Erica 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    33.47

 49) CRESCENZI Elisa 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD    33.52

 50) LORENTINI Marta 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    33.59

 51) QOSE Erika 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    33.75

 52) IPPOLITI Benedetta 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    33.75

 53) NERI Giulia 1999 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA    34.08

 54) ROMANELLI Aurora 2000 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    34.09

 55) BELLINI Alessandra 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    34.20

 56) LUIGETTI Benedetta 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    34.24

 57) TORTORELLA Agnese 2005 TEAM ORTE ASD    34.52

 58) ARCALENI Arianna 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    34.54

 59) CORGNA Maria Giulia 2002 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA    34.59

 60) VINTI Sofia 04 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    34.74

 61) MANIERI Arianna 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    34.84

 62) BOCO Angelica 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    35.53

 63) DE LUCA Maria Sole 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    35.65

 64) GIOIA Laura 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    36.64

 65) FANDAUZZI Veronica 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI    36.75

 66) COSIMETTI Matilde 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    38.55

 67) ANNIBALDI Milena 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 68) ARCANGELI Martina 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 69) ROMANI Giulia 2001 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA   s.t.

 70) CHIARALUCE Sofia 2001 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 71) MARCHI  Beatrice 2001 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.

 72) BRUNACCI Desyree 2002 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 73) POLIDORI Ilenia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue  50 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  74) BERNARDINI Elisa 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD   s.t.

 75) ERCOLINI Cristina 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 76) ACHIM Ana Alexandra 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 77) SFODERA Alessia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 78) PIRISINU Isotta 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 79) MARIOTTINI Veronica 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

.

200 Rana - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) MARIANI Luigi 2000 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  2'23.71

 2) BISCARINI Tommaso 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'36.69

 3) SCORPIONI Nicola 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'39.21

 4) LOSCHI Alessandro 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'44.81

 5) MAZZI Andrea 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'45.42

 6) SANTUCCI Tiziano 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD  2'46.16

 7) BECCHETTI Emanuele 2003 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  2'46.22

 8) NOFRINI Marco 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'54.47

 9) MARSILI Michele 2002 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  2'54.74

 10) GIACCHETTA Mattia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'55.70

 11) STIVALINI Filippo 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'59.88

 12) PETRUCCI Francesco 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'00.78

 13) CAPITANIO Daniel Pio 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'07.75

 14) CASADEI Eduardo 2001 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA  3'08.85

 15) GORDI Stiven 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'12.64

 16) ZAMPETTI Leonardo 2003 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA  3'14.18

 17) PIZZICONI Riccardo 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.

 18) FIOCCHETTI Jacopo 2003 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 19) CHIANELLA Alessandro 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 20) SCARDAONI Riccardo 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

.

200 Farfalla - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) GIOLIVI Sara 1995 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'24.77

 2) NOTTOLI Lavinia 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'33.93

 3) PELLEGRINI Sara 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD  2'46.63

 4) GIANNISI Maria 2002 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 5) SECONDI Gioia 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD   s.t.

 6) BOCO Angelica 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 7) SPINELLI Valentina 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

.

200 Misti - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) MORELLI Nicola 2000 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'08.44

 2) FORTINI Alessandro 1998 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'12.63

 3) PIERINI Andrea 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'14.28

 4) TESTA Graziano 2001 TEAM ORTE ASD  2'15.23

 5) MARTINI Alessandro 2001 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  2'16.53

 6) PANTELLA Alessandro 2003 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'17.49

 7) CAMILLUCCI Filippo 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'24.51

 8) TRANZI Simone 2002 TEAM ORTE ASD  2'25.08

 9) CANDIDONI Luca 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'25.71

 10) PACETTI Lorenzo 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'25.87

 11) COLANTONI Mattia 2003 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'26.39

 12) RADICCHI Michele 2003 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'27.57
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ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  13) SCORPIONI Nicola 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'28.20

 14) SILVIONI Nicolas 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'28.75

 15) PANGRAZI Leonardo 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'29.57

 16) SANTUCCI Giacomo 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'29.92

 17) CONTI Fabio 2002 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  2'30.04

 18) GRIGNANI Gabriele 1999 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'30.25

 19) MATTEI Luca 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  2'30.51

 20) GHIRGA Nicola 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'30.60

 21) DE MASSIMI Luigi 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'32.07

 22) BERRETTONI Leonardo 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'36.85

 23) GALLI Emanuele 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'39.12

 24) AOUKAILI Zakaria 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'41.47

 25) GRILLI Filippo 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  2'42.82

 26) CIANETTI Federico 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'44.33

 27) DIONIGI Tommaso 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'49.69

 28) LA MARCA Antonio 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  2'50.37

 29) MOUDABER Islam 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  3'00.25

 30) GUERRINI Marco 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  3'03.77

 31) MENCIOTTI Riccardo 1994 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 32) MASCIARRI Michele 1995 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 33) MICUCCI Alessandro 1999 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 34) CALDERINI Mattia 2001 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 35) TRABALZA Paolo 2001 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 36) FILABBI Francesco 2002 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 37) ZANGANELLI Dennis 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 38) ROSSI Federico 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 39) BRISTOT Leonardo 2003 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 40) RIBISCINI Paolo 2003 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 41) MENNELLI Stefano 2003 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 42) VERNARECCI Simone 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

.

800 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) GIORNELLI Irene 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  9'48.13

 2) ODDI Rossana 2000 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  9'56.83

 3) CHABY  Chiara Hind 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA 10'00.08

 4) DOMINICI Giorgia 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI 10'03.33

 5) SFODERA Federica 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA 10'04.78

 6) EMANUELLI Aurora 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB 10'10.39

 7) AMORUSO Giorgia 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA 10'19.89

 8) TORELLI Adele 2004 TEAM ORTE ASD 10'22.23

 9) ZOGU Roana 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD 10'24.13

 10) PIANTONI Elisa 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI 10'28.17

 11) MATTIOLI Alice 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO 10'29.89

 12) MENICONI Sofia 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO 10'33.90

 13) SILVIONI Helene 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB 10'39.58

 14) MAYDA Chiara 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD 10'41.89

 15) ZANELLI Letizia 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 10'44.07

 16) CIACCIO Alice 2000 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB 11'04.94

 17) VINTI Sofia 05 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB 11'20.03

 18) GOBBI Alessia 1998 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 19) ORTOLANI Ilaria 1999 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 20) STORTI Giorgia 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 21) COLOCCI Anna Nicole 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue  800 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  22) BIASINI Alessandra 2003 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 23) SANTORI Federica 2003 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 24) LEANDRI Elisa 2004 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.

 25) REGIS Aurora 2005 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 26) PICCHIANTANO Emma 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.

 27) CERBINI Elettra 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.

 28) ZIARELLI Giulia 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 29) SMACI Sara 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 30) CLAUDIANI Giorgia 2005 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

.
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue   

21/01/2018 - ore 15.30 - 1^ Manif - 4^Sezione
ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

 

100 Farfalla - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) D'ALESSIO Maria 2001 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'09.60

 2) BEDINI Alessandra 2000 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'09.74

 3) CARTA Martina 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'12.33

 4) SECONDI Gioia 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD  1'13.45

 5) COLOCCI Anna Nicole 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'13.50

 6) BINARIO Elisa 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'13.68

 7) PASCOLINI Alessia 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'13.78

 8) CANESTRELLI Flora 1997 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'14.39

 9) CRESCENZI Elisa 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD  1'14.41

 10) ANGUILLARI Chiara 2003 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'15.73

 11) STIVALINI Giulia 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'15.79

 12) SPORTOLETTI Sofia 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'16.36

 13) AGLINI Marta 1997 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'16.47

 14) BRANCATO Benedetta 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'16.95

 15) BULLETTI Alessia 2000 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'17.55

 16) CARTA Francesca 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'18.41

 17) BATTISTELLI Francesca 2004 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'18.54

 18) RIGHETTI Erica 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'21.01

 19) SANTUCCI Gioia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'22.61

 20) BOCO Angelica 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'23.56

 21) SMACI Sara 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'25.67

 22) VANNONI Bianca 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'26.28

 23) CONOCCHIA Irene 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'27.67

 24) BICONNE Sofia Iole 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'28.92

 25) MORVIDONI Francesca 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'31.66

 26) BAZZUCCHI Nicole 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'32.14

 27) COSIMETTI Matilde 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'44.73

 28) BORRELLI Antonella 1998 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 29) CAVALLINI Matilde 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 30) STORTI Giorgia 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 31) AMORUSO Giorgia 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 32) MASTRANGELI Elisa 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 33) DELLE SITE Lucia 2002 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 34) GIORNELLI Irene 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 35) GIANNISI Maria 2002 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 36) POLIDORI Ilenia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 37) CESARONI Sara 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 38) SPINELLI Valentina 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 39) BRUGNONI Ginevra Maria 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

.

200 Farfalla - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) CANTONI Roberto 2001 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  2'17.84

 2) MARIOTTI Damiano 2003 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'26.41

 3) SCORPIONI Nicola 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'29.67

 4) FRANCESCHETTI Matteo 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'33.79

 5) MASCIARRI Michele 1995 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'34.39

 6) CONTI Fabio 2002 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  2'34.59

 7) ROSSI Federico 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  2'37.11

 8) BALDELLI Riccardo 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'43.42

 9) TORBA Matteo 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  2'52.88
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue  200 Farfalla M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  10) CIANETTI Federico 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'56.53

 11) MORANI Lorenzo 1998 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 12) ALESSANDRETTI Gregorio 1999 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.

 13) CARTA Luca 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 14) CARLONI Edoardo 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 15) AOUKAILI Zakaria 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 16) CARAPELLUCCI Manuel 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 17) FRATINI Andrea 2002 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA   s.t.

.

200 Rana - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) ANNIBALDI Milena 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  2'41.57

 2) GRASSELLI Alessia 2004 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  2'44.81

 3) SILVIONI Helene 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'46.59

 4) ACHIM Ana Alexandra 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'48.66

 5) MARTINI Maria Letizia 2002 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  2'55.13

 6) MANCINI Flavia 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'57.82

 7) CRESCENZI Giulia 2000 TEAM ORTE ASD  2'59.02

 8) VINTI Sofia 05 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'59.55

 9) TOBIA Maria Chiara 2000 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'00.71

 10) GIORDANO Elisa 2000 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'00.88

 11) ROSSI Gioia 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'05.09

 12) TORTORELLA Agnese 2005 TEAM ORTE ASD  3'05.33

 13) ARCALENI Arianna 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  3'07.66

 14) COSTIANU Silvia 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  3'08.15

 15) FARALLI Licia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  3'08.77

 16) PASCUCCI Letizia 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'11.98

 17) MORETTI Virginia 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'12.49

 18) PACIOTTI Elisa 2004 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'13.82

 19) SELMOUNI Sarah 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'13.92

 20) BELLINI Alessandra 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'13.93

 21) SFODERA Alessia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  3'14.04

 22) LUCHETTI Serena 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'14.17

 23) BATTISTELLI Francesca 2004 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'18.04

 24) MELCHIORRI Maddalena 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  3'22.21

 25) CARACCHINI Maddalena 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'24.51

 26) ANTONELLI Sofia 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  3'26.06

 27) BICONNE Sofia Iole 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  3'31.88

 28) PIERINI Sara 1993 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 29) ROMANI Giulia 2001 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA   s.t.

 30) MINELLI Simona 2001 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.

 31) DELLE SITE Lucia 2002 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 32) CORGNA Maria Giulia 2002 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA   s.t.

 33) FRATINI Giulia 2002 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 34) ARMATI Camilla 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 35) BRAZZINI Asia 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 36) FALUOMI Anita 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 37) LORENTINI Marta 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 38) DE LUCA Maria Sole 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 39) GIOIA Laura 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 40) BARCELON Alessandra 2006 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

.
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LISTA MANIFESTAZIONI

.
 

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
 

200 Dorso - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) FAGGIANI Lorenzo 2000 TEAM ORTE ASD  2'07.27

 2) MENCARONI Francesco 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'13.36

 3) TRANZI Simone 2002 TEAM ORTE ASD  2'15.51

 4) ZANGANELLI Dennis 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'15.56

 5) RADICCHI Michele 2003 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  2'18.36

 6) MATTIOLI Manuel 2003 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  2'21.00

 7) LUCARINI Michele 1995 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  2'22.05

 8) CANDIDONI Luca 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'23.22

 9) ANGELINI Giulio 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  2'24.45

 10) FEI Riccardo 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'24.91

 11) SANTUCCI Tiziano 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD  2'27.20

 12) SIMONELLI Emanuele 2001 TEAM ORTE ASD  2'27.59

 13) DE MASSIMI Luigi 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'28.78

 14) MENNELLI Francesco Maria 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'29.60

 15) GALLI Emanuele 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  2'29.74

 16) CECCARELLI Jacopo 2000 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  2'33.11

 17) PIETRACCINI Tommaso 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  2'35.20

 18) RAGNI David 1998 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.

 19) MORANI Lorenzo 1998 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 20) FORTINI Alessandro 1998 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 21) TACCONI Francesco 1998 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.

 22) CARLONI Edoardo 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 23) MASSETTI Mattia 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 24) CECCARANI Niccolo' 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.

 25) GUIDUCCI Daniele 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 26) BERNARDO Francesco 2003 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.

 27) SANTUCCI Giacomo 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 28) MUSTO Francesco 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

.

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) GOBBI Alessia 1998 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    59.97

 2) CAVALLINI Matilde 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'00.08

 3) BORRELLI Antonella 1998 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'00.34

 4) PANZA Alessandra 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'00.78

 5) CRISTINI Lisa 1994 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'00.84

 6) ZUGARONI Rachele 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'01.19

 7) CARMIGNANI Sofia 2001 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'01.38

 8) TACCONI Gaia 2001 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'01.41

 9) MASTRANGELI Elisa 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'01.86

 10) BEDINI Alessandra 2000 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'02.03

 11) MINELLI Simona 2001 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'02.75

 12) D'ALESSIO Maria 2001 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'02.81

 13) MANCINI Flavia 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'03.33

 14) FIORUCCI Rebecca 2003 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'03.59

 15) ORTOLANI Ilaria 1999 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'03.69

 16) GENNA Laura 1999 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'04.46

 17) STORTI Giorgia 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'04.65

 18) ERCOLINI Cristina 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'04.95

 19) CARTA Martina 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'05.07

 20) FIORUCCI Elisa 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'05.08

 21) BRANCATO Benedetta 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'05.12
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue  100 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  22) SHU Gaia 2003 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'05.38

 23) SFODERA Federica 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'05.50

 24) CHABY  Chiara Hind 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'05.56

 25) STEFANETTI Camilla 2005 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'05.65

 26) BIASINI Alessandra 2003 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'05.78

 27) MAZZI Aurora 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'05.87

 28) SONAGLIA Letizia 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'06.00

 29) BINARIO Elisa 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'06.13

 30) CORVI Vanessa 1999 TEAM ORTE ASD  1'06.15

 31) TESTA Nadia 2005 TEAM ORTE ASD  1'06.74

 32) AGLINI Marta 1997 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'06.80

 33) ILLUMINATI Agnese 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'06.94

 34) MORINI Alice 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'07.02

 35) GIORDANO Elisa 2000 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'07.04

 36) BONINSEGNI Benedetta 2001 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'07.05

 37) AMORUSO Giorgia 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'07.13

 38) CANESTRELLI Flora 1997 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'07.24

 39) CIACCIO Alice 2000 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'07.56

 40) FERRETTI Viola 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'07.80

 41) TORELLI Adele 2004 TEAM ORTE ASD  1'08.02

 42) CHIARALUCE Sofia 2001 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'08.04

 43) COSTIANU Silvia 2005 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'08.27

 44) BERNINI Alessia 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'08.42

 45) SANTUCCI Gioia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'09.46

 46) PIANTONI Elisa 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'09.79

 47) SCATTEIA Korin 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'10.39

 48) CESARONI Sara 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'10.43

 49) BULLETTI Alessia 2000 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'10.49

 50) GIANDOMENICO Martina 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD  1'10.62

 51) FABRIZI Sofia 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'10.74

 52) ANGUILLARI Chiara 2003 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'10.80

 53) SFODERA Alessia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'10.81

 54) CARTA Francesca 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'10.95

 55) RIGHETTI Erica 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'11.07

 56) CLAUDIANI Giorgia 2005 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'11.20

 57) IPPOLITI Benedetta 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'11.31

 58) CUPIDI Elena 2005 TEAM ORTE ASD  1'11.44

 59) SMACI Sara 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'11.83

 60) PAUSELLI Cecilia 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'11.89

 61) BRUGNONI Ginevra Maria 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'12.13

 62) BRAZZINI Asia 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'12.43

 63) LORENTINI Marta 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'12.67

 64) CONOCCHIA Irene 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'12.96

 65) ARCALENI Arianna 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'12.97

 66) MORETTI Virginia 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'13.12

 67) ANTONELLI Sofia 2005 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'13.26

 68) QOSE Erika 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'13.28

 69) LUCHETTI Serena 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'13.29

 70) MANCINI Bianca 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'13.31

 71) SELMOUNI Sarah 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'13.98

 72) PACIOTTI Elisa 2004 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  1'14.02

 73) BISTOCCHI Flaminia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'14.51

 74) VINTI Sofia 04 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'14.70
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue  100 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  75) LUIGETTI Benedetta 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'14.73

 76) MORVIDONI Francesca 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'15.24

 77) ZIARELLI Giulia 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'15.94

 78) MANIERI Arianna 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'16.64

 79) NERI Giulia 1999 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA  1'17.02

 80) CARACCHINI Maddalena 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'18.35

 81) VANNONI Bianca 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'19.43

 82) DE LUCA Maria Sole 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'19.70

 83) BICONNE Sofia Iole 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'20.20

 84) FANDAUZZI Veronica 2005 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'23.39

 85) COSIMETTI Matilde 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'26.24

 86) ANNIBALDI Milena 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 87) CRESCENZI Giulia 2000 TEAM ORTE ASD   s.t.

 88) ARCANGELI Martina 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 89) BRUNACCI Desyree 2002 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 90) BERNARDINI Elisa 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD   s.t.

 91) SPINELLI Valentina 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 92) PIRISINU Isotta 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 93) GIOVANNINI Marta 2005 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 94) FALUOMI Anita 2005 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 95) GIOIA Laura 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

.

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) RAGNI David 1998 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    53.81

 2) MORELLI Nicola 2000 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    53.99

 3) ZANGANELLI Dennis 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    55.64

 4) CAPANNI Giacomo 2002 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO    56.41

 5) CALDERINI Mattia 2001 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI    56.70

 6) MATTEI Luca 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI    56.75

 7) SILVIONI Nicolas 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    57.22

 8) CECCARANI Niccolo' 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    57.57

 9) BISCARINI Tommaso 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    57.73

 10) FEI Riccardo 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    57.82

 11) MONINI Gino 1997 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    58.62

 12) GRIGNANI Gabriele 1999 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    58.66

 13) LOSCHI Alessandro 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    58.94

 14) PEZZANERA Gabriele 2000 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI    59.49

 15) GUIDUCCI Daniele 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO    59.55

 16) PETRUCCI Francesco 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM    59.89

 17) MENNELLI Francesco Maria 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB    59.96

 18) CARDONI Lorenzo 2001 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'00.16

 19) CANDIDONI Luca 2001 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'00.18

 20) SANTUCCI Giacomo 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'00.44

 21) GHIRGA Nicola 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'00.49

 22) FRANCESCHETTI Matteo 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'00.85

 23) BERRETTONI Leonardo 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'01.07

 24) BERNARDO Francesco 2003 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'01.13

 25) CARAPELLUCCI Manuel 2002 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'01.72

 26) TORBA Matteo 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'01.76

 27) GRILLI Filippo 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'02.34

 28) PIZZICONI Riccardo 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'02.40

 29) PIETRACCINI Tommaso 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'02.73

 30) TESTA Graziano 2001 TEAM ORTE ASD  1'02.88
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue  100 Stile Libero M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  31) GIACCHETTA Mattia 2004 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'03.20

 32) STIVALINI Filippo 2003 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'03.70

 33) DI VINCENZO Edoardo 2001 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'03.90

 34) NOFRINI Marco 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'03.97

 35) CIANETTI Federico 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'05.33

 36) GALLI Emanuele 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'05.52

 37) MAIOLO Simone 1998 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'05.63

 38) MENNELLI Stefano 2003 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  1'05.78

 39) MOUDABER Islam 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'06.78

 40) MARCHESINI Michele 2003 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA  1'06.93

 41) LA MARCA Antonio 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'07.46

 42) CAPITANIO Daniel Pio 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'08.58

 43) BALDELLI Riccardo 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'08.97

 44) BRONZO Elia 2000 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'09.14

 45) GORDI Stiven 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'10.24

 46) SCARDAONI Riccardo 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'10.90

 47) GUERRINI Marco 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  1'13.11

 48) MUSTO Francesco 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'14.20

 49) CHIANELLA Alessandro 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  1'15.59

 50) TABARRINI Lorenzo 2004 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI  1'21.59

 51) ROMANI Matteo 2004 ACCADEMIA NUOTO PERUGIA  1'25.03

 52) MATERAZZINI Michael 1998 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 53) D'ALESSIO Luca 1998 TEAM ORTE ASD   s.t.

 54) MICUCCI Alessandro 1999 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 55) GIOVAGNINI Filippo 1999 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 56) PIERINI Andrea 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 57) MARSILI Michele 2002 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 58) ROSSI Pietro 2003 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 59) FIOCCHETTI Jacopo 2003 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

.

400 Misti - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) GIOLIVI Sara 1995 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  5'14.97

 2) GRASSELLI Alessia 2004 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  5'21.23

 3) MARTINI Maria Letizia 2002 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO  5'21.52

 4) EMANUELLI Aurora 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  5'33.21

 5) DOMINICI Giorgia 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  5'36.19

 6) COLOCCI Anna Nicole 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  5'39.90

 7) SILVIONI Helene 2004 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  5'40.31

 8) SPORTOLETTI Sofia 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM  5'43.80

 9) ARMATI Camilla 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO  5'54.56

 10) VINTI Sofia 05 2005 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB  6'08.74

 11) MASSETTI Martina 1999 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 12) ZANELLI Letizia 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 13) MARIANI Gioia 2001 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 14) CHIARALUCE Sofia 2001 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 15) GIORNELLI Irene 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 16) FRATINI Giulia 2002 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI   s.t.

 17) PELLEGRINI Sara 2003 TEAM ORTE ASD   s.t.

 18) FIORUCCI Rebecca 2003 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.

 19) SANTORI Federica 2003 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 20) PASCUCCI Letizia 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 21) ROSSI Gioia 2004 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 22) REGIS Aurora 2005 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.
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QUAL.NE CAMP.REG.(C.O.)  2^ MANIF  - 3-4^ Sezione
BASTIA UMBRA,  dal 21/01/2018 al 21/01/2018

.
segue  400 Misti F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  23) NOTTOLI Lavinia 2005 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 24) MARIOTTINI Veronica 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 25) BELLINI Alessandra 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 26) BAZZUCCHI Nicole 2005 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

.

1500 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) TESTA Graziano 2001 TEAM ORTE ASD 16'19.97

 2) PIERINI Andrea 2002 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 16'30.50

 3) GENUA Lorenzo 2000 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI 16'50.90

 4) MASSETTI Mattia 2001 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO 16'58.56

 5) TACCONI Francesco 1998 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO 17'05.69

 6) CANTONI Roberto 2001 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI 17'43.10

 7) MATTIOLI Manuel 2003 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO 18'02.74

 8) ALESSANDRETTI Gregorio 1999 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD 18'16.58

 9) CECCARELLI Jacopo 2000 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO 18'23.14

 10) ANGELINI Giulio 2002 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD 18'37.37

 11) CARTA Luca 2000 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.

 12) TRABALZA Paolo 2001 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 13) SILVIONI Nicolas 2002 GRYPHUS SPORTING CLUB   s.t.

 14) CAPANNI Giacomo 2002 THEBRIS NUOTO - P.FELCINO   s.t.

 15) ROSSI Federico 2003 AZZURRA RACE TEAM   s.t.

 16) MARIOTTI Damiano 2003 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 17) BRISTOT Leonardo 2003 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 18) RIBISCINI Paolo 2003 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 19) COLANTONI Mattia 2003 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 20) MAZZI Andrea 2004 CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO   s.t.

 21) CAMILLUCCI Filippo 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 22) PACETTI Lorenzo 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 23) PANGRAZI Leonardo 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 24) VERNARECCI Simone 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

 25) DIONIGI Tommaso 2004 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.

.
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